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Edgewater
Wendell, NC 27591

This map depiction is not an official site plan, may not be drawn to scale, and may not reflect all easements and other matters affecting the community. Rather, it is an artist’s conceptual rendering intended to give buyer a general overview of the contemplated community. This map depiction does not constitute a guaranty that the community 
will be built out or developed as shown and Meritage has not made, does not make, and specifically negates and disclaims any representations, warranties, and guarantees with respect to the map depiction, including, but not limited to, any depiction or description of any physical characteristics of the community or any improvements pertaining 
thereto, and any depiction or description of the real estate comprising or contemplated to comprise the community or of the units or amenities (such as pools, gazebos, hike and bike trails, exercise facilities, etc.) contemplated to be a part of the community. The party developing the community may make changes in the design and plan of the 
community (including, without limitation, the number of homes and/or the sizes of lots in the Community), and in any currently contemplated timing of the development of the community, and Meritage reserves the right to make any and all such changes. REV 090523.

81

82
8384

86
85

87
88

8970

69
68

67
66

71

72

73

74
75 76

77

78

79

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30 31 32 33 34 35 36

37
38

39

4041
4243444546474849505152535455

56

57

58

59

60
616263

64
65

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
15

16 17 18 19
20

21

22

80

RIGUARD WAY

RIGUARD WAY

AV
O

N
M

O
RE

 D
RI

VE

AVONMORE DRIVE

W
EN

D
EL

L B
LV

D
. M
O

DE
L

M
O

DE
L

PK
N

G

TOT
LOT

PUMP
STATION

MAIL
KIOSK

GAZEBO

STORMWATER
CONTROL AREA

STORMWATER
CONTROL AREA

EMBRUN RUN


